LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

COUPE INTERDEPARTEMENTALE
KYUS JUNIORS/SENIORS

Epreuves
-52 -
(+20pts) BAUCHET Eva (02, HDF) BUSHIDO 02
c‘!’ (+20pts) DOUCET Helene (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB ATHIES SOUS LAON
-63 -
HUNTZBUCHLER Melanie (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB ATHIES SOUS LAON
-60 -
+10pts) AHAMADI Elamine (02, HDF) DOJO CLOVIS
-73 -
(+30pts) SOUFFLET Leandre (02, HDF) AISNE JUDO ASSOCIATION
LOPEZ Guillaume (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB ATHIES SOUS LAON
c‘!’ +10pts) GIRARDOT Quentin (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB OMNISPORT CUFFIES

'81 -



(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

T (+20 pts)

7

4

6

(+20 pts)

LARTIZIEN Denis (02, HDF)
RUFIN Lukas (02, HDF )

BOULARD Xavier (02, HDF)

-90
SAUVAGE Baptiste (02, HDF)
GOLEO Julien (02, HDF)

-100
BAUCHET Julien (02, HDF)
PLICHON Julien (02, HDF)
ECLAIRCY Eddy (02, HDF)

+100

MARAT Sebastien (02, HDF )

DOUCET Raynald (02, HDF)

J C ST QUENTINOIS

DOJO LIESSOIS

BUSHIDO 02

JUDO CLUB DE LA VALLEE D OR

EC.JUDO BEAUTOR

BUSHIDO 02

JC BOHAINOIS

JUDO AVENIR 02

JC BOHAINOIS

JUDO CLUB ATHIES SOUS LAON



